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Building A
Canadian Tire

Building E1
Homesense

Building G
Cabela's

Building B1
21,598 sf

Building E2
Marshalls

Building H

Lowe's

Building B2
18,000 sf

Building E3
Quizno's

Bell

1,870 sf Available

Building 1N
Rogers

3,568 sf Available
Building B3

25,000 sf Building 12

Building F1

Pure Orthodontics
SportChek

Building B4

8,400 sf Available

Building L1
. wailable

Building F2

Building C AQLElle
McDonald’s Building J

21,500 sf Available

Population Statistics

Building F3
Pending

9,200 sf Available

3 KM

68,325
73,141

24,113

98,962

5 KM
137,119

148,784

48,653

98,392

7 KM
208,679

224,992

75,743

96,564

Edmonton

895,791

982,920

354,924

99,602

Building D1
Liguor Depot

Building D2
Dollarama

Building D3
The Shoe
Company

Building D4
8,957 sf Available

Building F4
2,200 sf Available

Building F5

1,263 sf Available
1,120 sf Available
Panda Express

Building Fé
Edo

Tommy Guns
Five Guys

Pending
Pending

Building K1
Cineplex Odeon

Building K2
Boston Pizza

Building K3
=latellple]

Building L3
12,150 sf Available

Building M1
5,400 sf Available

Building M2
4,161 sf Available

Building M3
7,006 sf Available




